Silver nitrate solution Synonyms:

AgNO3 Classification Danger
Molecular weight ONU
CAS 7761-88-8 Transport hazard

class:
EEC-N: Packing
Silver nitrate solution > RS - For analysis according to Ph. Eur. Chap.

4.1.1
CARLO ERBA1
DASITGROUP

Special Grade



Silver nitrate solution

ID

000000000611078301
000000000611078302
000000000611078306
000000000611078307

> RS - For analysis according to Ph. Eur. Chap.

411

CARLO ERBA Reagents S.A.S.
Chaussée du Vexin — 27106 Val
de Reuil cedex

N° TVA: FR 63391048824

Tél : +33 (0)2 32 09 20 00
www.carloerbareagents.com

Size
11

11
100 ml
100 ml

Packaging
Glass bottle
Glass bottle
Bottle
Bottle

CARLO ERBA Reagents
operates with a Certified
Quality Management
System




