Product Sheet



Silver nitrate solution

Synonyms:

AgNO3 Classification Danger

Molecular weight ONU

CAS 7761-88-8 Transport hazard

class:

EEC-N: Packing

Silver nitrate solution > RS - For analysis according to Ph. Eur. Chap.

Special Grade

4.1.1





Silver nitrate solution	>	RS - For analysis according to Ph. Eur. Chap. 4.1.1		Special Grade	
ID		Size	Pack	aging	
000000000611078301		1 I	Glass	Glass bottle	
000000000611078302		1 I	Glass	Glass bottle	
000000000611078306		100 ml	Bottle	Bottle	
000000000611078307		100 ml	Bottle	,	



CARLO ERBA Reagents S.A.S.

Chaussée du Vexin – 27106 Val de Reuil cedex N° TVA: FR 63391048824

Tél: +33 (0)2 32 09 20 00 www.carloerbareagents.com



CARLO ERBA Reagents operates with a Certified Quality Management System